

## Articole de birou

I.D.: 88642374

---

Data publicarii	27.10.23	Coduri CPV	39263000-3
-----------------	----------	------------	------------

---

Pretul estimativ: 1.651,68 RON - 1.651,68 RON

---

Descriere: 1 FOLII LAMINAT A4 top 4 42,02 168,07 2 HARTIE COPIATOR A4 80 G/MP 500 COLI/TOP top 38 17,65 670,59 3 MARKER WHITEBOARD buc 130 1,68 218,49 4 MARKER NEGRU PERMANENT buc 10 2,94 29,41 5 BURETE WHITEBOARD buc 18 3,36 60,50 6 MAGNETI 6/SET buc 15 5,04 75,63 7 SPRAY CURATARE TABLA 250ML buc 12 12,61 151,26 8 CAPSE 24/6 Cut 6 1,26 7,56 9 PIONEZE PANOU PLUTA buc 2 2,52 5,04 10 BANDA DUBLU ADEZIVA buc 6 5,04 30,25 11 REZERVA FLIPCHART Set 3 23,53 70,59 12 CARTON DUPLEX buc 8 0,84 6,72 13 FOLII PROTECTIE A4 Set 3 8,40 25,21 14 COMPAS PLASTIC 45CM buc 1 16,81 16,81 15 ECHER PLASTIC 30/60 GRADE buc 1 16,81 16,81 16 ECHER PLASTIC 45GRADE buc 1 16,81 16,81 17 RAPORTOR PLASTIC 50CM buc 1 25,21 25,21 18 CREIOANE COLOR 12 BUC/SET Set 5 5,88 29,41 19 PIX PENSAN MY TECH 0.7MM ALBASTRU buc 15 0,84 12,61 20 DOSARE PVC buc 25 0,59 14,71

---